
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201009020002
84000

09/02/2010
12:28:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040218000
083630

201011290003
99060

11/29/2010
02:33:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOWDEN
JOHN

Instr
#:20040309000
120290

201011220003
91620

11/22/2010
01:15:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RASHID
IMRAN

Instr
#:20040514000
254460

201101310000
32560

01/31/2011
01:53:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD
STEVEN C

Instr
#:20050512000
229940

201102250000
65220

02/25/2011
12:57:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD
STEVEN C

Instr
#:20050512000
229940

201103210000
89080

03/21/2011
12:29:02

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE
DEIDREE

Instr
#:20041201000
658630

201105260001
56010

05/26/2011
11:08:06

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

201106240001
84600

06/24/2011
08:52:27

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PARKER
DAVID E

20 23 Instr
#:20041110000
619770

Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:23
Sub:STONEBR
IDGE

201110170003
07650

10/17/2011
10:41:12

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CROWE
LANCE H

Instr
#:20040602000
293630

201111070003
34370

11/07/2011
11:50:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050428000
204300

201201170000
18870

01/17/2012
10:43:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT
MARILYN

Instr
#:20040803000
432880

201201170000
18860

01/17/2012
10:43:16

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040803000
432880

201202130000
51820

02/13/2012
09:55:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041217000
690880

201203140000
88310

03/14/2012
10:01:34

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040804000
433540



201204020001
12590

04/02/2012
02:30:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050125000
037190

201204020001
12600

04/02/2012
02:30:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES VACARELLA
JOSEPH V

Instr
#:20050125000
037190

201303270001
26840

03/27/2013
10:20:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040506000
240540

201303270001
26850

03/27/2013
10:20:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS
PAUL S

Instr
#:20040506000
240540

201304100001
47160

04/10/2013
10:49:15

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TEW TRAGG
ALEXANDER

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201304100001
47150

04/10/2013
10:49:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041006000
553630

201304250001
69040

04/25/2013
02:12:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050406000
159840

201304250001
69050

04/25/2013
02:12:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEDGWORTH
KEVIN W

Instr
#:20050406000
159840

201307150002
86750

07/15/2013
12:34:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
THOMAS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20031201000
779560

201307150002
86740

07/15/2013
12:34:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20031201000
779560

201307150002
86770

07/15/2013
12:34:31

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DIAZ ISRAEL
MEDINA

Instr
#:20040813000
456420

201307150002
86760

07/15/2013
12:34:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20040813000
456420

201309270003
89560

09/27/2013
03:31:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050512000
228480

201311220004
59330

11/22/2013
01:46:58

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DAHM
DOMINIKA

31 129 Instr
#:20061109000
551000

Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201312100004
75520

12/10/2013
08:23:18

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN
NEAL O

Instr
#:20041014000
567900

201402200000
46780

02/20/2014
10:20:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081103000
425850


