In a trum a nt #	Data Decerdant	Nome	Dorty Dolo	Dee Turne		C; Book	Daga	ManDool	ManDage	First Defers	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	воок	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009020002 84000	09/02/2010 12:28:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20040218000 083630	
201011290003 99060	11/29/2010 02:33:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWDEN JOHN					Instr #:20040309000 120290	
201011220003 91620	11/22/2010 01:15:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RASHID IMRAN					Instr #:20040514000 254460	
201101310000 32560	01/31/2011 01:53:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD STEVEN C					Instr #:20050512000 229940	
201102250000 65220	02/25/2011 12:57:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALLARD STEVEN C					Instr #:20050512000 229940	
201103210000 89080	03/21/2011 12:29:02	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE DEIDREE					Instr #:20041201000 658630	
201105260001 56010	05/26/2011 11:08:06	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						
201106240001 84600	06/24/2011 08:52:27	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PARKER DAVID E			20	23	Instr #:20041110000 619770	Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:23 Sub:STONEBR IDGE
201110170003 07650	10/17/2011 10:41:12	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWE LANCE H					Instr #:20040602000 293630	
201111070003 34370	11/07/2011 11:50:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20050428000 204300	
201201170000 18870	01/17/2012 10:43:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT MARILYN					Instr #:20040803000 432880	
201201170000 18860	01/17/2012 10:43:16	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20040803000 432880	
201202130000 51820	02/13/2012 09:55:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20041217000 690880	
201203140000 88310	03/14/2012 10:01:34	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC					Instr #:20040804000 433540	

201204020001 12590	04/02/2012 02:30:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20050125000 037190	
201204020001 12600	04/02/2012 02:30:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	VACARELLA JOSEPH V				Instr #:20050125000 037190	
201303270001 26840	03/27/2013 10:20:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20040506000 240540	
201303270001 26850	03/27/2013 10:20:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS PAUL S				Instr #:20040506000 240540	
201304100001 47160	04/10/2013 10:49:15	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEW TRAGG ALEXANDER				Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201304100001 47150	04/10/2013 10:49:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20041006000 553630	
201304250001 69040	04/25/2013 02:12:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20050406000 159840	
201304250001 69050	04/25/2013 02:12:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEDGWORTH KEVIN W				Instr #:20050406000 159840	
201307150002 86750	07/15/2013 12:34:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES THOMAS MICHAEL				Instr #:20031201000 779560	
201307150002 86740	07/15/2013 12:34:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20031201000 779560	
201307150002 86770	07/15/2013 12:34:31	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAZ ISRAEL MEDINA				Instr #:20040813000 456420	
201307150002 86760	07/15/2013 12:34:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20040813000 456420	
201309270003 89560	09/27/2013 03:31:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC				Instr #:20050512000 228480	
201311220004 59330	11/22/2013 01:46:58	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DAHM DOMINIKA		31	129	Instr #:20061109000 551000	Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201312100004 75520	12/10/2013 08:23:18	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN NEAL O				Instr #:20041014000 567900	
201402200000 46780	02/20/2014 10:20:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20081103000 425850	